
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Num. 

101 

74 

15 

83 

555 

777 

41 

111 

92 

13 

126 

97 

11 

5 

174 

307 

31 

Nome 

TOMBA FEDERICO 

BOSCATO DANIELE 

GUIOTTO ALESSANDRO 

RANGHERI FILIPPO 

BALLARDIN ALBERTO 

BONINSEGNA FRANCESCO 

CAVALIERE ALESSANDRO 

BENELLI ALEX 

PELLIZZARO STEFANO 

BOLDRINI MATTEO 

COLCERA MICHELE 

CALGARO GIADA 

PERIN MATTIA 

CASTAGNA CRISTIAN 

ZANUSO FEDERICO 

CARRETTA MICHELE 

MASSAUA CRISTIAN 

Motoclub 

MOTO CLUB VICENZA A S D 

MOTO CLUB CORNEDO 

MOTO CLUB CORNEDO 

MOTO CLUB BISSO GALETO A.S.D. 

KNIGHT RACING TEAM ASD 

TEAM EVENTS A.S.D. 

KNIGHT RACING TEAM ASD 

ASD TEAM VENICE PRO RACE 

MOTO CLUB CORNEDO 

A.S.D. DIRT STYLE VERONA 

MOTO CLUB CORNEDO 

A.S.D. MC  THIENE OFFROAD 

MOTOCLUB DEL MONTAGNANESE S.S.D.R.L. 

MOTO CLUB CORNEDO 

MOTO CLUB CORNEDO 

MOTO CLUB CORNEDO 

MOTO CLUB VICENZA A S D 

Punti totali 

50 

40 

40 

36 

35 

29 

27 

26 

26 

20 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

12 

9 

Diff 
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10 

10 

14 

15 

21 

23 

24 

24 

30 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

38 

41 
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22 
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16 

13 

11 

14 

10 

7 

8 

12 

9 

6 

5 

4 
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 M  

25 

22 

18 

16 

20 

13 

14 

15 
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11 

9 
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Capo del Servizio Cronometraggio e Punteggio 

Direttore di gara 

Orbits 
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6^ PROVA - MONTECCHIO MAGGIORE (VI) 

MONTECCHIO 

CLASSIFICA DI GIORNATA - HOBBY MX2 2T 

Montecchio Maggiore (VI) 1,150 Km. 


